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1 WU Jun CHN 626B 3.5 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5  85.75 1 85.75 1  
307C 3.3 8.5  8.5  8.5  7.0 8.5 8.5 8.5  84.15 3 169.90 2 3.05
407B 3.5 9.0  8.5  8.5  8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5  89.25 3 259.15 1  
109C 3.7 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  85.10 4 344.25 2 8.20
207B 3.6 7.5  8.0  7.5  7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5  84.60 1 428.85 2 3.15
5255B 3.6 7.0  6.5  6.5  6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5  70.20 6 499.05 1  

2 HUO Liang CHN 407C 3.2 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5  70.40 10 70.40 10 15.35
626B 3.5 9.0  8.0  8.5  8.5 9.0 9.5 9.0  92.75 1 163.15 4 9.80
307C 3.3 10  9.5  9.5  10 9.5 10 9.5  95.70 1 258.85 2 0.30
207B 3.6 8.5  9.0  8.5  9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0  93.60 1 352.45 1  
109C 3.7 7.5  7.0  7.0  6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5  79.55 2 432.00 1  
5255B 3.6 5.5  5.0  5.5  4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5  57.60 15 489.60 2 9.45

3 GARCIA Ivan MEX 109C 3.7 7.0  7.5  7.5  8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0  85.10 2 85.10 2 0.65
207C 3.3 8.0  7.5  8.0  7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  79.20 4 164.30 3 8.65
6245D 3.6 7.0  8.0  7.0  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0  77.40 5 241.70 4 17.45
409C 4.1 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0  86.10 3 327.80 3 24.65
307C 3.3 7.0  8.0  8.0  7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0  77.55 3 405.35 3 26.65
5156B 3.8 7.0  7.0  7.5  6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  83.60 2 488.95 3 10.10

4 MINIBAEV Victor RUS 407C 3.2 7.5  8.5  8.0  7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5  73.60 =6 73.60 =6 12.15
109C 3.7 6.5  7.0  6.5  5.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  75.85 5 149.45 5 23.50
307C 3.3 7.5  7.5  8.0  6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5  72.60 8 222.05 6 37.10
6245D 3.6 8.5  7.5  8.0  8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0  86.40 2 308.45 5 44.00
207B 3.6 6.5  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5  75.60 4 384.05 4 47.95
5255B 3.6 9.0  9.0  9.0  9.5 9.0 9.5 9.0  97.20 1 481.25 4 17.80

5 SANCHEZ German
Saul

MEX 207C 3.3 9.0  8.5  8.5  9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5  84.15 3 84.15 3 1.60
109C 3.7 7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5  88.80 2 172.95 1  
626C 3.3 8.0  8.5  7.5  7.0 8.0 7.5 8.5  77.55 4 250.50 3 8.65
409C 4.1 5.5  5.5  7.0  5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0  69.70 8 320.20 4 32.25
307C 3.3 6.5  6.5  6.0  6.5 6.0 7.5 6.0  62.70 10 382.90 5 49.10
5156B 3.8 5.5  5.0  4.5  5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5  58.90 14 441.80 5 57.25

6 OOI Tze Liang MAS 5253B 3.2 8.0  7.5  7.0  8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5  73.60 =6 73.60 =6 12.15
6243D 3.2 6.5  6.0  6.0  6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0  57.60 11 131.20 9 41.75
107B 3.0 8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0  73.50 7 204.70 7 54.45
207C 3.3 6.5  5.0  5.5  5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0  56.10 10 260.80 8 91.65
307C 3.3 7.0  6.5  6.0  5.5 7.5 7.0 7.0  67.65 7 328.45 6 103.55
407C 3.2 8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5  76.80 4 405.25 6 93.80

7 NAZIN Sergey RUS 6243D 3.2 9.0  8.5  8.5  8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0  81.60 =4 81.60 =4 4.15
207B 3.6 4.0  3.5  3.0  3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0  39.60 15 121.20 11 51.75
407C 3.2 8.0  7.5  7.5  4.5 8.0 7.5 8.0  73.60 6 194.80 8 64.35
307C 3.3 6.0  8.0  7.5  7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  77.55 5 272.35 7 80.10
109C 3.7 3.5  3.5  4.0  4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5  44.40 14 316.75 7 115.25
5255B 3.6 7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5  81.00 3 397.75 7 101.30

8 YING Hong CHN 407C 3.2 8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0  81.60 =4 81.60 =4 4.15
626B 3.5 5.5  6.0  6.0  5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5  57.75 10 139.35 6 33.60
307C 3.3 9.0  9.5  9.5  9.0 9.5 9.5 9.5  94.05 2 233.40 5 25.75
207B 3.6 5.0  4.5  4.0  4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0  48.60 13 282.00 6 70.45
109C 3.7 2.5  3.5  3.0  3.0 2.5 4.0 3.0  33.30 16 315.30 8 116.70
5255B 3.6 6.5  6.5  7.0  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  66.60 8 381.90 8 117.15

9 PARK Jiho KOR 107B 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.5  6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0  64.50 12 64.50 12 21.25
407C 3.2 7.0  6.5  7.5  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5  68.80 6 133.30 8 39.65
207C 3.3 4.5  4.0  4.5  4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5  44.55 13 177.85 9 81.30
305B 2.9 5.5  5.5  5.0  5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0  47.85 14 225.70 11 126.75
5253B 3.2 7.5  8.0  8.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0  73.60 5 299.30 9 132.70
6243D 3.2 6.0  6.5  6.5  7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0  62.40 12 361.70 9 137.35

10 KIM Jin Yong KOR 107B 3.0 7.5  8.0  7.5  7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5  70.50 9 70.50 9 15.25
5253B 3.2 7.0  7.0  6.5  6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  67.20 7 137.70 7 35.25
305C 3.0 3.0  4.0  3.5  3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0  30.00 16 167.70 11 91.45
207C 3.3 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5  72.60 7 240.30 9 112.15
6245D 3.6 4.5  4.5  3.5  4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0  43.20 15 283.50 11 148.50
407C 3.2 6.0  6.0  6.5  7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0  64.00 11 347.50 10 151.55
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11 FANDLER Florian GER 407C 3.2 7.0  7.0  6.0  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  62.40 13 62.40 13 23.35
207C 3.3 6.5  5.0  6.0  5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5  59.40 9 121.80 10 51.15
307C 3.3 2.5  3.5  3.5  3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0  34.65 15 156.45 13 102.70
107B 3.0 7.5  8.5  8.0  8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0  73.50 6 229.95 10 122.50

6243D 3.2 7.0  6.5  6.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  67.20 =8 297.15 10 134.85
5255B 3.6 4.5  5.0  4.0  4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5  45.00 16 342.15 11 156.90

12 VALHEIM Espen NOR 616B 3.3 4.0  5.5  4.5  4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5  44.55 15 44.55 15 41.20
107B 3.0 4.5  6.0  5.0  4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5  46.50 =12 91.05 15 81.90
205B 2.9 6.5  7.5  6.0  6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5  56.55 10 147.60 14 111.55
305C 2.7 6.5  7.0  6.5  6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0  52.65 12 200.25 14 152.20
407C 3.2 7.0  7.5  6.0  7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5  67.20 =8 267.45 14 164.55
5253B 3.2 7.5  8.0  7.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  70.40 5 337.85 12 161.20

13 PICKER Christian GER 5253B 3.2 7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5  72.00 8 72.00 8 13.75
407C 3.2 4.5  4.0  4.5  4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5  41.60 14 113.60 12 59.35
626C 3.3 6.5  5.0  6.0  6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0  57.75 9 171.35 10 87.80
107B 3.0 5.0  3.5  4.5  3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0  39.00 15 210.35 13 142.10
207C 3.3 6.0  6.0  5.0  5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0  57.75 12 268.10 13 163.90
307C 3.3 6.5  7.0  7.0  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  69.30 7 337.40 13 161.65

14 HAGITA Takuma JPN 616B 3.3 5.0  4.5  4.5  4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5  46.20 14 46.20 14 39.55
107B 3.0 7.5  6.5  7.0  6.0 6.5 8.0 7.5  63.00 8 109.20 13 63.75
307C 3.3 5.5  5.0  5.0  4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5  49.50 11 158.70 12 100.45
407C 3.2 5.0  5.5  6.0  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5  52.80 11 211.50 12 140.95
207B 3.6 6.0  5.5  5.0  5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0  59.40 11 270.90 12 161.10
5255B 3.6 7.0  6.5  5.5  6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0  64.80 10 335.70 14 163.35

15 JOHNSON Casey USA 6243D 3.2 6.0  5.5  5.0  3.5 4.0 7.0 5.0  *30.40 16 30.40 16 55.35
107B 3.0 5.0  5.5  5.0  5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0  46.50 =12 76.90 16 96.05
407C 3.2 4.0  4.5  4.5  4.0 5.0 4.0 3.0  40.00 14 116.90 16 142.25
307C 3.3 5.5  6.5  7.5  5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5  64.35 9 181.25 15 171.20
207C 3.3 7.5  6.5  7.0  6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5  70.95 6 252.20 15 179.80
5253B 3.2 6.0  7.0  7.0  6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  65.60 9 317.80 15 181.25

16 MURPHY Conor USA 6243D 3.2 8.0  8.0  6.5  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0  68.80 11 68.80 11 16.95
107B 3.0 3.0  3.5  3.0  3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0  27.00 16 95.80 14 77.15
307C 3.3 5.0  5.0  4.5  4.0 4.5 5.0 3.5  46.20 12 142.00 15 117.15
207C 3.3 3.5  4.0  3.0  4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5  36.30 16 178.30 16 174.15
407C 3.2 2.5  5.0  3.0  4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0  44.80 13 223.10 16 208.90
5253B 3.2 6.0  6.5  6.0  5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5  59.20 13 282.30 16 216.75

Note:
For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:
* Penalty of 2.0 point deduction due to restart = Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty
Jn Judge number n No. Number No. Number
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